oo PROCUREMENT
FOOD CALENDAR

CALIFORNIA

You can utilize this tool to search by year which of your
peers’ contracts will be up for bid. We hope you'll

connect to discuss solicitation language, priorities, and
outcomes, then utilize that knowledge to pursue your
own Good Food priorities.

Jan — Apr

=
2026
2027

Click on the year to jump to the right page.
Click on the state to get back here.



Institution
San Francisco
Unifed School
District

San Francisco
Unifed School
District

Santa Clara

Product Category Current Vendor

Dairy Products

Fresh Produce and

Bulk Milk

Water, Bottled,

Drinking, Including
County Health & Distilled, Mineral,

Hospital Systems Sparkling And

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

lILos Angeles

| Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Spring

C&C - Beef

C&C - Beef

C&C - Beef

C&C - Cheese

C&C - Cheese

C&C - Cheese

C&C - Cheese

C&C- Cheese

C&C- Cheese

C&C - Eggs

Crystal Creamery

(Foster Farm
Dairy)

Pacific Rim

Follett LLC

Goodman Food
Products, Inc.
dba Don Lee
Farms

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Let's Do Lunch
dba Integrated
Food Service
Goodman Food
Products, Inc.
dba Don Lee
Farms

Let's Do Lunch
dba Integrated
Food Service

M.C.| Foods, Inc.

Schwan's Food
Service, Inc.

Sterling BV, Inc.
dba Buena Vista
Foods

Tasty Brands,
LLC.

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Start Date

2/1/2023

2/1/2023

12/6/2023

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

End Date

1/31/2025

1/31/2025

4/1/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

Estimated

Last Possible Solicitation
End Date Release Date

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

4/1/2025

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

7/31/2025

7/31/2025

10/14/2026

2025 (Jan - Apr)



Institution
Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

lILos Angeles
llUnified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Santa Clara
County

Product Category CurrentVendor

C&C - Eggs

C&C - Fish

C&C - Fish

C&C - Turkey

C&C - Turkey

C&C - Turkey

C&C - Turkey
NAE/CRAU

C&C - Turkey
NAE/CRAU

C&C - Potato

C&C - Potato

"Unclassified"

Sterling BV, Inc.
dba Buena Vista
Foods

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Sysco Los
Angeles, Inc.

Goodman Food
Products, Inc.
dba Don Lee
Farms

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Jennie-O Turkey

Store Sales, LLC.

Sysco Los
Angeles, Inc.

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Jennie-O Turkey

Store Sales, LLC.

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

McCain Foods
USA, Inc.

Foster Dairy
Farms

Start Date

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

5/20/2020

End Date

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

5/20/2025

Estimated

Last Possible Solicitation
End Date Release Date

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

4/14/2027

5/20/2025

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

10/14/2026

11/16/2024

2025 (Apr - May)



Institution

San Francisco
Unifed School
District

Meal and Delivery
Services

San Francisco
Unifed School
District

Point of Sale

San Francisco
Unifed School

District Kitchen Supplies

San Francisco
Unifed School
District

Grocery and Frozen
Food

San Francisco
Unifed School
District

Grocery and Frozen
Food

San Francisco
Unifed School
District

Food Deliveries

Santa Clara
County Health & Foods: Perishable
Hospital Systems

Water, Bottled,
Drinking, Including
Distilled, Mineral,
Sparkling And
Spring

Santa Clara
County

Santa Clara
County

|Oakland Unified
School District

Oakland Unified
School District

Oakland Unified
School District

Santa Clara
County

Foods, Frozen

Specialty Proteins

Specialty Proteins

Specialty Proteins

Soft Drinks

Paper Products and

Product Category Current Vendor

Revolution
Foods, Inc.

PrimeroEdge

P&R Paper

Supply Company,

Inc

Gold Star

Sysco

Food Connect

Blossom Foods
LLC

Waterco of
California

Inn Foods Inc

Foster Farms

Rich Chicks

Cream Co LLC

Reyes Coca-Cola

Bottling

Start Date

7/1/2021

5/1/2021

7/1/2023

7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2023

8/17/2029

9/8/2023

8/26/2025

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/25/2020

End Date

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

7/1/2025

8/26/2025

10/31/2025

10/31/2025

10/31/2025

11/25/2025

Estimated

Last Possible Solicitation
End Date Release Date

6/30/2026

6/30/2025

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2027

6/30/2025

7/1/2025

8/26/2025

10/31/2028

10/31/2028

10/31/2028

11/25/2025

12/30/2024

12/30/2027

12/30/2027

1/1/2025

2/26/2025

4/31/2028

4/31/2028

4/31/2028

5/25/2025

2025 (June - Nov)



Institution

Santa Clara
County Health &
Hospital Systems

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Santa Clara
County

Santa Clara
County

Alameda County
Probation

Alameda County
Probation

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Santa Clara
County Health &
Hospital Systems

Product Category

Sandwiches,
Ready-Made

C&C - Chicken

C&C - Chicken

C&C - Chicken

Staple Grocery and

Grocer's Misc.
[tems

Staple Grocery and
Grocer's Misc.
ltems

Prepared Meals

Grocery products,
disposable cutlery

items

Perishable - Dairy

Perishable - Bread

Perishable -
Produce

Perishable - Dairy

Meat: Cured, Fresh,

And Frozen

Current Vendor

Fresh & Ready
Foods

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Let's Do Lunch
dba Integrated
Food Service

MCI Foods Inc

US Foods

Sysco

Epicurean

US Foods

Driftwood Dairy

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Clearbrook
Farms

Cream Co LLC

Start Date

4/29/2022

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

11/21/2023

Last

End Date Possible End

1/31/2026

5/31/2026

5/31/2026

5/31/2026

6/3/2026

6/3/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

11/22/2026

Date

1/31/2026

5/30/2028

5/30/2028

5/30/2028

6/3/2026

6/3/2026

6/29/2028

6/29/2028

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

11/22/2026

Estimated
Solicitation

7/31/2025

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

12/3/2025

12/3/2025

12/30/2025

12/30/2025

12/30/2026

12/30/2026

12/30/2026

12/30/2026

5/22/2025




Institution

Santa Clara
County Health &
Hospital Systems

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Santa Clara
County

Santa Clara
County

Alameda County
Probation

Alameda County
Probation

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Los Angeles
Unified School
District

Santa Clara
County Health &
Hospital Systems

Product Category

Sandwiches,
Ready-Made

C&C - Chicken

C&C - Chicken

C&C - Chicken

Staple Grocery and

Grocer's Misc.
[tems

Staple Grocery and
Grocer's Misc.
ltems

Prepared Meals

Grocery products,
disposable cutlery

items

Perishable - Dairy

Perishable - Bread

Perishable -
Produce

Perishable - Dairy

Meat: Cured, Fresh,

And Frozen

Current Vendor

Fresh & Ready
Foods

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Let's Do Lunch
dba Integrated
Food Service

MCI Foods Inc

US Foods

Sysco

Epicurean

US Foods

Driftwood Dairy

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Gold Star Foods,
Inc.

Clearbrook
Farms

Cream Co LLC

Start Date

4/29/2022

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

11/21/2023

Last

End Date Possible End

1/31/2026

5/31/2026

5/31/2026

5/31/2026

6/3/2026

6/3/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

11/22/2026

Date

1/31/2026

5/30/2028

5/30/2028

5/30/2028

6/3/2026

6/3/2026

6/29/2028

6/29/2028

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

11/22/2026

Estimated
Solicitation

7/31/2025

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

12/3/2025

12/3/2025

12/30/2025

12/30/2025

12/30/2026

12/30/2026

12/30/2026

12/30/2026

5/22/2025
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