

You can utilize this tool to search by year which of your peers' contracts will be up for bid. We hope you'll connect to discuss solicitation language, priorities, and outcomes, then utilize that knowledge to pursue your own Good Food priorities.



Click on the year to jump to the right page. Click on the state to get back here.

					Last Possible	Estimated Solicitation
Institution	Product Category	Current Vendor	Start Date	End Date	End Date	Release Date
San Francisco Unifed School District	Dairy Products	Crystal Creamery (Foster Farm Dairy)	2/1/2023	1/31/2025	1/31/2026	7/31/2025
San Francisco Unifed School District	Fresh Produce and Bulk Milk	Pacific Rim	2/1/2023	1/31/2025	1/31/2026	7/31/2025
Santa Clara County Health & Hospital Systems		Follett LLC	12/6/2023	4/1/2025	4/1/2025	10/1/2024
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Beef	Goodman Food Products, Inc. dba Don Lee Farms	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Beef	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Beef	Let's Do Lunch dba Integrated Food Service	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Cheese	Goodman Food Products, Inc. dba Don Lee Farms	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Cheese	Let's Do Lunch dba Integrated Food Service	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Cheese	M.C.I Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Cheese	Schwan's Food Service, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C- Cheese	Sterling BV, Inc. dba Buena Vista Foods	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C- Cheese	Tasty Brands, LLC.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Eggs	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026

2025 (Jan - Apr)



					Last Possible	
Institution	Product Category	Current Vendor	Start Date	End Date	End Date	Release Date
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Eggs	Sterling BV, Inc. dba Buena Vista Foods	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Fish	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Fish	Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Pork	Goodman Food Products, Inc. dba Don Lee Farms	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Pork	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Turkey	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Turkey	Jennie-O Turkey Store Sales, LLC.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Turkey	Sysco Los Angeles, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Turkey NAE/CRAU	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Turkey NAE/CRAU	Jennie-O Turkey Store Sales, LLC.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Potato	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Potato	McCain Foods USA, Inc.	4/15/2022	4/14/2025	4/14/2027	10/14/2026
Santa Clara County	"Unclassified"	Foster Dairy Farms	5/20/2020	5/20/2025	5/20/2025	11/16/2024

2025 (Apr - May)

					Last Possible	Estimated Solicitation
Institution	Product Category	Current Vendor	Start Date	End Date	End Date	Release Date
San Francisco Unifed School District	Meal and Delivery Services	Revolution Foods, Inc.	7/1/2021	6/30/2025	6/30/2026	12/30/2024
San Francisco Unifed School District	Point of Sale	PrimeroEdge	5/1/2021	6/30/2025	6/30/2025	12/30/2024
San Francisco Unifed School District	Paper Products and Kitchen Supplies	P&R Paper Supply Company, Inc.	7/1/2023	6/30/2025	6/30/2027	12/30/2024
San Francisco Unifed School District	Grocery and Frozen Food	Gold Star	7/1/2022	6/30/2025	6/30/2027	12/30/2024
San Francisco Unifed School District	Grocery and Frozen Food	Sysco	7/1/2022	6/30/2025	6/30/2027	12/30/2024
San Francisco Unifed School District	Food Deliveries	Food Connect	7/1/2023	6/30/2025	6/30/2027	12/30/2027
Santa Clara County Health & Hospital Systems	Foods: Perishable	Blossom Foods LLC	8/17/2029	6/30/2025	6/30/2025	12/30/2027
Santa Clara County	Water, Bottled, Drinking, Including Distilled, Mineral, Sparkling And Spring	Waterco of California	9/8/2023	7/1/2025	7/1/2025	1/1/2025
Santa Clara County	Foods, Frozen	Inn Foods Inc	8/26/2025	8/26/2025	8/26/2025	2/26/2025
Oakland Unified School District	Specialty Proteins	Foster Farms	11/1/2024	10/31/2025	10/31/2028	4/31/2028
Oakland Unified School District	Specialty Proteins	Rich Chicks	11/1/2024	10/31/2025	10/31/2028	4/31/2028
Oakland Unified School District	Specialty Proteins	Cream Co LLC	11/1/2024	10/31/2025	10/31/2028	4/31/2028
Santa Clara County	Soft Drinks	Reyes Coca-Cola Bottling	11/25/2020	11/25/2025	11/25/2025	5/25/2025

#### 2025 (June - Nov)

Institution	Product Category	Current Vendor	Start Date	End Date	Last Possible End Date	Estimated Solicitation Release Date
Santa Clara County Health & Hospital Systems	Sandwiches, Ready-Made	Fresh & Ready Foods	4/29/2022	1/31/2026	1/31/2026	7/31/2025
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Chicken	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	6/1/2023	5/31/2026	5/30/2028	11/30/2027
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Chicken	Let's Do Lunch dba Integrated Food Service	6/1/2023	5/31/2026	5/30/2028	11/30/2027
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Chicken	MCI Foods Inc	6/1/2023	5/31/2026	5/30/2028	11/30/2027
Santa Clara County	Staple Grocery and Grocer's Misc. Items	US Foods	3/23/2023	6/3/2026	6/3/2026	12/3/2025
Santa Clara County	Staple Grocery and Grocer's Misc. Items	Sysco	3/23/2023	6/3/2026	6/3/2026	12/3/2025
Alameda County Probation	Prepared Meals	Epicurean		6/30/2026	6/29/2028	12/30/2025
Alameda County Probation	Grocery products, disposable cutlery items	US Foods		6/30/2026	6/29/2028	12/30/2025
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Dairy	Driftwood Dairy	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Bread	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Produce	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Dairy	Clearbrook Farms	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Santa Clara County Health & Hospital Systems	Meat: Cured, Fresh, And Frozen	Cream Co LLC	11/21/2023	11/22/2026	11/22/2026	5/22/2025

Institution	Product Category	Current Vendor	Start Date	End Date	Last Possible End Date	Estimated Solicitation Release Date
Santa Clara County Health & Hospital Systems	Sandwiches, Ready-Made	Fresh & Ready Foods	4/29/2022	1/31/2026	1/31/2026	7/31/2025
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Chicken	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	6/1/2023	5/31/2026	5/30/2028	11/30/2027
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Chicken	Let's Do Lunch dba Integrated Food Service	6/1/2023	5/31/2026	5/30/2028	11/30/2027
Los Angeles Unified School District	C&C - Chicken	MCI Foods Inc	6/1/2023	5/31/2026	5/30/2028	11/30/2027
Santa Clara County	Staple Grocery and Grocer's Misc. Items	US Foods	3/23/2023	6/3/2026	6/3/2026	12/3/2025
Santa Clara County	Staple Grocery and Grocer's Misc. Items	Sysco	3/23/2023	6/3/2026	6/3/2026	12/3/2025
Alameda County Probation	Prepared Meals	Epicurean		6/30/2026	6/29/2028	12/30/2025
Alameda County Probation	Grocery products, disposable cutlery items	US Foods		6/30/2026	6/29/2028	12/30/2025
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Dairy	Driftwood Dairy	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Bread	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Produce	Gold Star Foods, Inc.	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Los Angeles Unified School District	Perishable - Dairy	Clearbrook Farms	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	6/30/2026	12/30/2026
Santa Clara County Health & Hospital Systems	Meat: Cured, Fresh, And Frozen	Cream Co LLC	11/21/2023	11/22/2026	11/22/2026	5/22/2025